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 1950
 Ford 2022247

 Ford Transit 2.2 TDCi [RWD]

 1951
 Ford 1860939

 Ford Kuga I 2.0 TDCi

 1952
 Ford 1940310

 Ford Transit Tourneo Custom 2.2

 1953
 Ford 1940313

 Ford Transit 2.2 TDCi

 1954
 Ford 1877192

 Ford Transit 2.2 TDCi

 1955
 Ford 2009096

 Ford Ranger (TKE) 2.2 TDCi

 1956
 Ford 1879927

 Ford Focus III 1.6 TDCi ECOnetic

 1957
 Ford 1902014

 Ford Focus III,

 Kuga II 2.0 TDCi

 1958
 Ford 1940311

 Ford Transit 2.2 TDCi [RWD]

 1959
 Ford 1856982

 Ford C-Max II,Focus III,

 Mondeo IV 2.0 TDCi

 1960
 Ford 5312744

 Ford Transit Connect 1.8 TDCi
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https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1950
https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1951
https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1952
https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1953
https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1954
https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1955
https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1956
https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1957
https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1958
https://www.meat-doria.com/product_meat/1959
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02.2021 CROSS REFERENCES  

CITROEN
9676829580 1954
 9816547280 1954

CITROEN/PEUGEOT
9676829580 1954
 9816547280 1954

FORD
1 882 899 1957
 1682360 1959
1693654 1959
 1708267 1959
1713358 1954
 1713360 1950
1726254 1954
 1726255 1950
1733174 1955
 1747513 1954
1747514 1950
 1748900 1954
1752797 1955
 1755262 1954
1772123 1950
 1778131 1954
1818108 1958
 1830611 1953
1837958 1950
 1839867 1954
1842814 1952
 1845022 1953
1856982 1959
 1860939 1951
1865001 1952
 1865004 1958
1877192 1954
 1879927 1956
1902014 1957
 1940310 1952
1940311 1958
 1940313 1953
2009096 1955
 2022247 1950
2039911 1958
 5091641 1960
5126314 1960
 5312744 1960
5317640 1955
 9T169T540AA 1960
9T169T540AB 1960
 9T169T540AC 1960
9T169T540BG 1960
 AB39-9T540-AF 1955
AB399T540AC 1955
 AB399T540AD 1955
AB399T540AE 1955
 AV41-9T540-BD 1951
AV61-9T540-BD 1959
 AV61-9T540-BE 1959
AV61-9T540-BF 1959
 BK21-9T540-AH 1952
BK219T540AF 1952
 BK219T540AG 1952
BK31-9T540-AF 1958

FORD
BK31-9T540-BG 1953
 BK319T540AD 1958
BK319T540AE 1958
 BK319T540AG 1958
BK319T540BC 1953
 BK319T540BD 1953
CC11-9T540-AB 1954
 CC11-9T540-AC 1954
CC11-9T540-AJ 1954
 CC11-9T540-BG 1950
CC119T540AG 1954
 CC119T540BC 1950
CC119T540BD 1950
 CC119T540BE 1950
CC119T540BF 1950
 CV6Q-9T540-AG 1956
FV41-9T540-BB 1957

PEUGEOT
 9676829580 1954
9816547280 1954
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02.2021 CAR / AUTO  

CITROEN
Make / Model Kw Cv Cc From To Engine / Cod. Motore Part Number Part Number Part Number

JUMPER Bus
2.2 HDi 110 81 110 2198 2011  4HG (P22DTE) 1954

 2.2 HDi 130 96 130 2198 2011  4HH (P22DTE) 1954

2.2 HDi 150 110 150 2198 2011  4HJ (P22DTE) 1954

JUMPER Platform/Chassis
2.2 HDi 110 81 110 2198 2011  4HG (P22DTE) 1954

 2.2 HDi 130 96 130 2198 2011  4HH (P22DTE) 1954

2.2 HDi 150 110 150 2198 2011  4HJ (P22DTE) 1954

JUMPER Van
2.2 HDi 110 81 110 2198 2011  4HG (P22DTE) 1954

 2.2 HDi 130 96 130 2198 2011  4HH (P22DTE) 1954

2.2 HDi 150 110 150 2198 2011  4HJ (P22DTE) 1954

FORD
Make / Model Kw Cv Cc From To Engine / Cod. Motore Part Number Part Number Part Number

C-MAX II (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
 1.6 TDCi 85 115 1560 2010  T1DA, T1DB 1959

2.0 TDCi 85 115 1997 2011  TYDA 1959

 2.0 TDCi 103 140 1997 2010  UFDB 1959

2.0 TDCi 110 150 1997 2015  T7DB, T7DC, T7DD 1959

 2.0 TDCi 120 163 1997 2010  TXDB 1959

FOCUS II (DA_, HCP, DP)
 1.8 TDCi 85 115 1753 2005 2012 KKDA 1959

2.0 TDCi 100 136 1997 2004 2012 G6DA, G6DB, G6DD, G6DG 1959

FOCUS II Saloon (DB_, FCH, DH)
1.8 TDCi 85 115 1753 2005 2012 KKDA 1959

 2.0 TDCi 100 136 1997 2005 2012 G6DA, G6DB, G6DD, G6DG 1959

FOCUS II Turnier (DA_, FFS, DS)
 1.8 TDCi 85 115 1753 2004 2012 KKDA 1959

2.0 TDCi 100 136 1997 2004 2012 G6DA, G6DB, G6DD, G6DG 1959

FOCUS III
1.6 TDCi 85 115 1560 2010  T1DA, T1DB 1959

 1.6 TDCi ECOnetic 77 105 1560 2012  NGDB, NGDA 1956

2.0 TDCi 85 115 1997 2010  TYDA 1959

 2.0 TDCi 103 140 1997 2010  UFDB 1959

2.0 TDCi 110 150 1997 2014  T7DB, T7DA 1957

 2.0 TDCi 120 163 1997 2010  TXDB 1959

2.0 TDCi ST 136 185 1997 2014  T8DA 1957

FOCUS III Saloon
1.6 TDCi 85 115 1560 2010  T1DA, T1DB 1959

 2.0 TDCi 85 115 1997 2010  TYDA 1959

2.0 TDCi 103 140 1997 2010  UFDB 1959

 2.0 TDCi 110 150 1997 2014  T7DB, T7DA 1957

2.0 TDCi 120 163 1997 2010  TXDB 1959

FOCUS III Turnier
1.6 TDCi 85 115 1560 2010  T1DA, T1DB 1959

 1.6 TDCi ECOnetic 77 105 1560 2012  NGDB, NGDA 1956

2.0 TDCi 85 115 1997 2010  TYDA 1959

 2.0 TDCi 103 140 1997 2010  UFDB 1959

2.0 TDCi 110 150 1997 2014  T7DB, T7DA 1957

 2.0 TDCi 120 163 1997 2010  TXDB 1959

2.0 TDCi ST 136 185 1997 2014  T8DA 1957

KUGA II (DM2)
2.0 TDCi 88 120 1998 2014  XRMB, XRMA 1957

 2.0 TDCi 110 150 1997 2014  T7MB, T7MA 1957

2.0 TDCi 4x4 110 150 1997 2014  T7MB, T7MA 1957

 2.0 TDCi 4x4 132 180 1998 2014  T8MB, T8MA 1957

MONDEO IV (BA7)
 1.6 TDCi 85 115 1560 2011 2015 T1BA, T1BB, T1BC 1959

2.0 TDCi 85 115 1997 2007 2015 LPBA, TYBA, KLBA 1959
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02.2021 CAR / AUTO  

FORD
Make / Model Kw Cv Cc From To Engine / Cod. Motore Part Number Part Number Part Number

MONDEO IV (BA7)
2.0 TDCi 100 136 1997 2007 2014 AZBC, UKBA, UKBB 1959

 2.0 TDCi 103 140 1997 2007 2015 UFBA, UFBB, QXBA, QXBB 1959

2.0 TDCi 120 163 1997 2010 2015 TXBA, TXBB 1959

 2.2 TDCi 147 200 2179 2010 2015 KNBA 1959

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)
 1.6 TDCi 85 115 1560 2010 2015 T1BA, T1BB, T1BC 1959

2.0 TDCi 85 115 1997 2007 2015 LPBA, TYBA, KLBA 1959

 2.0 TDCi 103 140 1997 2007 2015 UFBA, UFBB, QXBA, QXBB 1959

2.0 TDCi 120 163 1997 2010 2015 TXBA, TXBB 1959

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7)
1.6 TDCi 85 115 1560 2011 2015 T1BA, T1BB, T1BC 1959

 2.0 TDCi 85 115 1997 2007 2015 LPBA, TYBA, KLBA 1959

2.0 TDCi 100 136 1997 2007 2014 AZBC, UKBA, UKBB 1959

 2.0 TDCi 103 140 1997 2007 2015 UFBA, UFBB, QXBA, QXBB 1959

2.0 TDCi 120 163 1997 2010 2015 TXBA, TXBB 1959

 2.2 TDCi 147 200 2179 2010 2015 KNBA 1959

RANGER (TKE)
 2.2 TDCi 96 131 2198 2015   1955

2.2 TDCi 4x4 96 131 2198 2015   1955

 2.2 TDCi 4x4 110 150 2198 2011  GBVAJQJ 1955

3.2 TDCi 4x4 147 200 3198 2011  SAFA, SA2R, SA2S, SA2W,... 1955

S-MAX (WA6)
2.0 TDCi 85 115 1997 2007 2014 TYWA, KLWA 1959

 2.0 TDCi 100 136 1997 2006 2014 UKWA, AZWC 1959

2.0 TDCi 103 140 1997 2006 2014 QXWC, UFWA, QXWA, QXWB 1959

 2.0 TDCi 120 163 1997 2010 2014 TXWA 1959

2.2 TDCi 147 200 2179 2010 2014 KNWA 1959

TRANSIT Bus (FD_ _, FB_ _, FS_ _, FZ_ _, FC_ _)
2.2 TDCi 63 85 2198 2006 2014 P8FB, P8FA 1954

 2.2 TDCi 74 100 2198 2011 2014 DRFA, DRFB, DRFC, DRFD,... 1954

2.2 TDCi 81 110 2198 2006 2014 QVFA 1954

 2.2 TDCi 85 115 2198 2008 2014 SRFA, SRFB, SRFC, SRFD,... 1954

2.2 TDCi 92 125 2198 2011 2014 CYFA, CYFB, CYFC, CYFD 1954

 2.2 TDCi 96 130 2198 2006 2014 QWFA 1954

2.2 TDCi 103 140 2198 2007 2014 PGFA, PGFB, UHFA, UHFB,... 1954

 2.4 DI (F_B_, F_C_, F_A_) 66 90 2402 2000 2006 D2FA, D2FB 1950

2.4 DI RWD (F_B_, F_C_) 55 75 2402 2000 2006 F4FA 1950

 2.4 DI RWD (F_B_, F_C_, F_A_) 88 120 2402 2000 2006 D4FA 1950

2.4 TDCi 103 140 2402 2006 2014 H9FD 1951

 2.4 TDCi 4x4 103 140 2402 2006 2014 H9FB 1951

2.4 TDE 85 115 2402 2004 2006 FXFA 1950

 2.4 TDE (F_C_, F_B_, F_A_) 92 125 2402 2001 2006 DOFA 1950

TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, P70_, P80_)
 1.8 Di 55 75 1753 2002 2013 P7PA, P7PB, R2PA, BHPA 1960

1.8 TDCi 66 90 1753 2002 2013 HCPA, HCPB, RWPE, RWPF,... 1960

 1.8 TDCi 81 110 1753 2006 2013 RWPC, RWPD, RWPB, RWPA 1960

TRANSIT CUSTOM V362 Van (FY, FZ)
 2.2 TDCi 92 125 2198 2012 2015 CYF4, CYFF 1952

TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN_ _)
 2.4 DI (F_A_, F_B_, F_C_, F_D_) 55 75 2402 2000 2006 F4FA 1950

2.4 DI (F_A_, F_B_, F_C_, F_D_) 66 90 2402 2000 2006 D2FA, D2FE, D2FB 1950

 2.4 DI (F_A_, F_B_, F_C_, F_D_) 88 120 2402 2000 2006 D4FA 1950

2.4 TDE 85 115 2402 2004 2006 FXFA 1950

 2.4 TDE 92 125 2402 2001 2006 DOFA 1950

TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN_ _, FF_ _)
 2.2 TDCi 63 85 2198 2006 2014 P8FB, P8FA 1954

2.2 TDCi 74 100 2198 2011 2014 DRFA, DRFB, DRFC, DRFD,... 1954

 2.2 TDCi 81 110 2198 2006 2014 QVFA 1954

2.2 TDCi 85 115 2198 2008 2014 SRFA, SRFB, SRFC, SRFD,... 1954
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02.2021 CAR / AUTO  

FORD
Make / Model Kw Cv Cc From To Engine / Cod. Motore Part Number Part Number Part Number

TRANSIT Platform/Chassis (FM_ _, FN_ _, FF_ _)
2.2 TDCi 92 125 2198 2011 2014 CYFA, CYFB, CYFC, CYFD 1954

 2.2 TDCi 96 130 2198 2006 2014 QWFA 1954

2.2 TDCi 103 140 2198 2007 2011 PGFA, PGFB, UHFA, UHFB,... 1954

 2.4 TDCi 4x4 103 140 2402 2006 2014 H9FB 1951

2.4 TDCi RWD 103 140 2402 2006 2014 H9FD 1951

TRANSIT V363 Bus (FAD, FBD)
2.2 TDCi 74 100 2198 2013 2016 DRFF, DRF5, DRFG 1952 1954

 2.2 TDCi 92 125 2198 2013 2016 USF6, CYF5, CYFG, CY14 1954

2.2 TDCi RWD 74 100 2198 2013 2016 DRR5 1958

 2.2 TDCi RWD 92 125 2198 2013 2016 USR6, CYR5 1958

2.2 TDCi RWD 114 155 2198 2013 2016 CVR5, UYR6, CV24 1958

TRANSIT V363 Platform/Chassis (FED, FFD)
2.2 TDCi 74 100 2198 2013 2016 DRFF, DRF5, DRFG 1952 1954

 2.2 TDCi 92 125 2198 2013 2016 USF6, CYF5, CYFG, CY14 1954

2.2 TDCi 114 155 2198 2013 2016 CVF5 1954

 2.2 TDCi RWD 74 100 2198 2013 2016 DRR5 1958

2.2 TDCi RWD 92 125 2198 2013 2016 USR6, CYR5 1958

 2.2 TDCi RWD 114 155 2198 2013 2016 CVR5, UYR6, CV24 1958

TRANSIT V363 Van (FCD, FDD)
 2.2 TDCi 74 100 2198 2013 2016 DRFF, DRF5, DRFG 1954

2.2 TDCi 92 125 2198 2013 2016 USF6, CYF5, CYFG, CY14 1954

 2.2 TDCi 114 155 2198 2013 2016 CVF5 1952 1954

2.2 TDCi RWD 74 100 2198 2013 2016 DRR5 1958

 2.2 TDCi RWD 92 125 2198 2013 2016 USR6, CYR5 1952 1958

2.2 TDCi RWD 114 155 2198 2013 2016 CVR5, UYR6, CV24 1958

TRANSIT Van (FA_ _)
2.2 TDCi 63 85 2198 2006 2014 P8FB, P8FA 1954

 2.2 TDCi 74 100 2198 2011 2014 DRFA, DRFB, DRFC, DRFD,... 1954

2.2 TDCi 81 110 2198 2006 2014 QVFA 1954

 2.2 TDCi 85 115 2198 2008 2014 SRFA, SRFB, SRFC, SRFD,... 1954

2.2 TDCi 92 125 2198 2011 2014 CYFA, CYFB, CYFC, CYFD 1954

 2.2 TDCi 96 130 2198 2006 2014 QWFA 1954

2.2 TDCi 103 140 2198 2007 2014 PGFA, PGFB, UHFA, UHFB,... 1954

 2.4 DI (FAA_, FAB_, FAC_, FAD_) 66 90 2402 2000 2006 D2FA, D2FB 1950

2.4 DI RWD (FAA_, FAB_, FAC_, FAD_) 55 75 2402 2000 2006 F4FA 1950

 2.4 DI RWD (FAA_, FAB_, FAC_, FAD_) 88 120 2402 2000 2006 D4FA 1950

2.4 TDCi 4x4 103 140 2402 2006 2014 H9FB 1951

 2.4 TDCi RWD 103 140 2402 2006 2014 H9FD, H9FB 1951

2.4 TDE 92 125 2402 2001 2006 DOFA 1950

PEUGEOT
Make / Model Kw Cv Cc From To Engine / Cod. Motore Part Number Part Number Part Number

BOXER Bus
 2.2 HDi 110 81 110 2198 2011  4HG (P22DTE) 1954

2.2 HDi 130 96 131 2198 2011  4HH (P22DTE) 1954

 2.2 HDi 150 110 150 2198 2011  4HJ (P22DTE) 1954

BOXER Platform/Chassis
 2.2 HDi 110 81 110 2198 2011  4HG (P22DTE) 1954

2.2 HDi 130 96 131 2198 2011  4HH (P22DTE) 1954

 2.2 HDi 150 110 150 2198 2011  4HJ (P22DTE) 1954

BOXER Van
 2.2 HDi 110 81 110 2198 2011  4HG (P22DTE) 1954

2.2 HDi 130 96 131 2198 2011  4HH (P22DTE) 1954

 2.2 HDi 150 110 150 2198 2011  4HJ (P22DTE) 1954
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NOTA:

Tutte le illustrazioni, i dati, i riferimenti ed ogni altra informazione del presente catalogo sono forniti senza alcun impegno, a scopo

puramente indicativo. Non si assumono pertanto responsabilità per gli eventuali errori che, nonostante la cura impiegata nella

elaborazione, potessero essere sfuggiti ai controlli adottati. In qualche caso, inoltre, il prodotto può differire dall’aspetto dell’originale. I

numeri di riferimento originali, dovunque mostrati, non significano che il pezzo in questione sia necessariamente originale, ma sono dati

solo a scopo di riferimento. Infine MEAT&DORIA si riserva di apportare variazioni senza preavviso ovunque ciò sia ritenuto necessario.

NOTE:

All images, data, reference numbers and any other information of this catalogue are provided for illustration purposes only, without any

engagement from our side. Therefore no responsibility can be assumed for any possible mistakes that, in spite of the care taken in the

catalogue processing, could have escaped the adopted checks. In some cases, moreover, the product may differ from its original aspect.

Original reference numbers, wherever shown, do not mean that the concerned part is necessarily a original one, but they are given for

reference purpose only. Finally, MEAT&DORIA reserves itself the right of making changements without previous notice wherever this shall

be deemed necessary.
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